EC82

EC83

D 82

D83

D 82

D83

D 382

Hermann Hesse

/N Schaffhausen
WR
Bpmz
Bpmz
Avmz
< Singen

Hermann Hesse

1 Stuttgart
Bpmz
Bpmz
Bpmz
Avmz

{ Singen

251
252
253
254

Hermann Hesse

A Schaffhausen
Bpmz
Bpmz
Bpmz
Avmz
Avmz

{ Singen

252
253
254
255
256

Hermann Hesse

/ Stuttgart
Bpmz
Bpmz
Bpmz
Bpmz
Avmz
Avmz

{ Singen

251
252
253
254
255
256

Hermann Hesse

1 Schaffhausen
Bpmz
Bpmz
Bpmz
Avmz
Avmz

 Singen

252
253
254
255
256

Hermann Hesse

/N Stuttgart
Bpmz
a) Bm
Bpmz
Bpmz
Bpmz
Avmz
Avmz
{ Singen

251

252
253
254
255
256

Hermann Hesse

/N Schaffhausen
Bpmz
Bpmz
Bpmz

252
253
254

Milano C 14.18-Chiasso-Gotthard-Ziirich HB-Schaffhausen 19.51/19.58-Singen-Stuttgart 22.53

Schaffhausen-Stuttgart Sa, nicht 25.12., 26.3., 14.5.

Chiasso-
Milano-

Stuttgart 6.48-Singen-Schafhausen 9.01/9.09-Zirich HB-Gotthard-Chiasso-Milano C 14.35

Singen
Stuttgart

Stuttgart-Schaffhausen Mo-Sa, nicht 26.12., 27.3., 15.5.

Stuttgart-

Milano C 14.18-Chiasso-Gotthard-Ziirich HB-Schaffhausen 19.51/19.58-Singen-Stuttgart 22.13

Milano-

Stuttgart 6.48-Singen-Schafhausen 9.04/9.12-Zirich HB-Gotthard-Chiasso-Milano C 14.30

Stuttgart-

Milano C 14.18-Chiasso-Gotthard-Zirich HB-Schaffhausen 19.51/19.53-Singen-Stuttgart 22.10

Milano-

Stuttgart 6.48-Singen-Schafhausen 9.04/9.12-Ziirich HB-Gotthard-Chiasso-Milano C 14.30

Stuttgart-

a) Mo-Sa, nicht 24.12.-1.1,, 14.-16.4.

Milano C 14.18-Chiasso-Gotthard-Ziirich HB-Schaffhausen 19.51/19.53-Singen-Stuttgart 22.10

Milano-

Singen
Milano

Stuttgart

Singen
Milano

Stuttgart

Singen

Milano

Stuttgart

(-Chur)

(-Chur)

(-Chur)
(-Konstanz)

3693

1988

1988

So 1989

So 1989

Wi 1989

Wi 1989

1990



Avmz 255
Avmz 256
J Singen
D 383 Hermann Hesse
A Stuttgart
Bpmz 251
a) Bm 3
Bpmz 252
Bpmz 253
Bpmz 254
Avmz 255
Apmz 256
Bpmz 262
Bpmz 261
Apmz 260
{ Singen
D 382 Hermann Hesse
 Schaffhausen
Bvmz 252
Bvmz 253
Bvmz 254
Avmz 255
Avmz 256
Dms
{ Singen
D 383 Hermann Hesse
/ Stuttgart
Bvmc 251
Bvmc 3
Bvmc 252
Avmz 253
Avmz 254
Dms 255
Bpm 256
Bpm 262

{ Singen

Stuttgart 6.48-Singen-Schafhausen 9.06/9.09-Zirich HB-Gotthard-Chiasso-Milano C 14.30

Stuttgart-

Singen

Singen

Milano

Chiasso

a) Mo-Sa, nicht 4.6, 23.12.-1.1,, 30.3.-1.4.,, 20.5.

Genova Brignole 11.57-Milano C-Chiasso-Gotthard-Ziirich HB-Schaffhausen 19.52/19.55-Singen-Stuttgart 22.20

Genova-

Chiasso-

Stuttgart 6.42-Singen-Schafhausen 9.05/9.08-Zirich HB-Gotthard-Chiasso-Milano C-Genova Brignole 16.49-Sestri

Levante 17.34

Stuttgart-

Singen

Stuttgart

Genova/Sestri

Chiasso

(-Chur) 380
(-Konstanz) "

382

386

3683

1990

1991

1991



